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This Period

1. Contribations (Schedule A-1}

Y3 Mo00

Inkind Contributons {Schedule A-2}
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Campaign paraphermnslia sales of $25 or fess

TOTAL CONTRIBUTKINS (Lines 1+ 2 +5)
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Leane Receivad (Schadule B}

Laan Repayments Received (Scheduie D)
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DISBURSEMENTS This Pericd
9. Expenditures (Schedule E-1) m
10. Other Disbursements (Schedule E-2) —
1. Lean Repayraents Made (Scheduls B i
12. Funds Loaned (Schadule D) —
12. TOTAL MSBURSEMENTS tLines g + 10+ 11 + 12} 5 z ﬁ :! _

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Amount

14, Funds on hand at beginning of reperting period
[ il Rk o bt 2t 6o Fro BBt e of -0 IF st st fie this bettion)

15, Flus total receipts this pariod
[T ik ]

16. Less tots) disbursements this period
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' - SCHEDULE A-2: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

The following infemation must be provided for 20l in-kind contriiwdizng to your campsion having a monatary value in excess of $25.
In-tind conhibutions includa the denation of tangible praperty, the use of tangible property, or the services of emplovees paid by
# parasn other than the candidate of his busitess. In Column 1, eheck if the in-knd contributat & & political commigtee or & party
committas. Ay in-kind conlributions a candidate makes bo his swn campaign most be reported hete, Totak and sublatals are
cfdianal, Completion of tnials and subiotale may szeistin caleulating totals thet must be reported onthe Surmmary Page.

1. Name and Address of In-kind Comifmior
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2. imKind Conmbations this Reparling Pericd
e Desefpbion(s) b Datefe} €. Yalueis}

E Total this Eketran

o) SIPDNY

POLITICAL COMMITTEES

PARTY COWMTTEET

PELTTICAL CONMMTTEE? PERTY COMATTER:
POLITESAL COWMTIEE? PARTY OMSTTEET?
POLTICAL EOMMETTEET FPARTY COMMTIEET
POLITIGAL COMMITTEEY _  PARTY GOWMMATTEEY
PLUT AL COMMTTER? PARTY COMMTTEE T
4, SUBRTOTAL {thig pepe) A
. TOTAL (comphets only of B3 pape of this wohedake) NFA,

&, INKIND CONTRIBUTIONS FROM POLMICAL COMMITTEES:
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TOTAL [nomnphee Cnly on It page of this Soivedul)
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Campaign Expenditure Report (continued)

Tioasier Chamber 1-13.90 banguet 86.00
Lions Club 2-17-99 dircctory 2500
Bossier Chamber 2-23-90 dues 135.00
1.5, FPost Office 3400 nostepe G600
Don Purdon 3-89 teimburse office expens 180.01
Bel: Barton 3-20.99 reimburse stamps @600
LU 3-20-9% tickeix 468 .
Liz llennigat 5-5-99 decomations 1000
Louisiana Downs Catering 5-5-99 Lund raiser 1,278.00
Lovisiane Rural Cawcus 5-5-99 dues 50,00
Taylor Remial 5.5-99 supplies 8011
Liz Hennigan 5-5-99 balloons 21.05
Greenacres Flomisi 3-B-09 Funeral Qowers 48.60
Lionx Club 6-7-05 dugs TO00
Salute America Rally §-12-99 sponsor table 1L200.00
VEW 7-4-54 cancer donaton 160,00
Pit Onr 7509 computer setvico 116.25
Heritage Photos 7-8-99 camprign photos 150040
Bat Ot 7-9-55 compuler services 165.00
Ewvcts Managerment 7-13-00 political poil 6.010.00
Natchitoches Times 7-14-09 printing 08102
Tina Tomasek 71500 tyresetting 140,00
My Service Tech 7-26-59 fix fax 48.60
Southwest Compulery 7=27-9% softwars 2,000, 00
Casaic Prinling 7-27-99 signs 2.031.09
Bovd Guy 8-1.09 gign help 10000
Civis Centor E-2-99 rental S0.00
Carney Printing £-1-09 cards 006D
Banners Plus $4-99 banter 129 90
Crreenncres Florist 8-4-09 faneral flowcers 137.05
The Times B-12-9% ad 35940
Home Dlepot B-13.94 lumber 233.93
Cargic E-13-09 signs 918.50
The Times §-15-99 ad T34.80
TistyPrints §-20-99 lovitaticis 543.82
Tina Tomasek ¥-20-05 Lypesctting 200.00
Netchiloches Times %2000 printing 1,585.00
Max Crr B-20-90 sipn work 16664
Evats §.23.90 pre-pay phone bank  4,805.00
Bell South B-23-9% phonc lines 3106.00
Housc of Representatives  8-25.90 photos 286,71
TnstyPrints £-25.09 inviiations 120.00
Atlaway Compulers B-20-049 compuler work 65.00
-
%741

Hells Colvin 9-15-04 ofrce nelp ELIREL
Tracie Mada g.13.




Times

Southwest Computlers

Banners I"lug
T.elirande Assog.
Mo Cirr

Eristi Burns
Dieleon Marparito

Hougze of Represeniative

Boh Bartan
Cash-Taylor Kental
Bob Barion
ITome Dapot
Evets

Kamen Beard
Stglla Colvin
Ttacie Martin
Meax Orr

Krizli Bums
Max {rr

LI MeWhiney
11.8. Pogt Office
LaGrand Assoc.
Colby Gray
TPagers I'lns
LeGrand Assog.

5-30-59
G9-1-94
9-1-0%
g-2-949
g-2-04
g-3.00
y-&-uo
0304
0-0-04
9-9-00
Q.0.09
0.0.49
G9.0.09
01390
0-13-94
0-13-99
91394
0.]3-54
0-13-94
0-13-99
9-13-59
0.13-99
Q-13-59
9-15-00)
0.14-99

pre-pay ingcrt
direct mail
shirls

pre-pay 1elcvision
sign work

sign wurh

sign work
supplics
qualification lee
equipment-signs
office supplies
dlakes

pre-pay phohe bank
phona bank
ollice help
phone bank

sign wotk

sipn work
milesge/signs
sign work
slamps

pre-pay TV ads
phone bl

Pager
pre-pay TY ads

1,084,580
2554 51
429,10
3,000,000
163.00
8100
2104
4861
600 .00
42851
170.23
148,78
5030.00)
36.00
90,00
18.00
§1.00
T200
41.00
84.00
165.00
10,275.00
30,00
269,09
5,000




Fon It

Money 1599 MARCE 1990

LA. ASSOC, FOWI THE ADVANCEMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY  $500.00
W16 CALATS CTRCLE
ALEXANDRIA, LA 71303

GRACE CONSTRUCTION CO., £250.00
3150 IIWY 80 EAST
HALTGHTON, LA, 71037

LUGRANTD & ARSOC. F100.00
1324 N. HEARNE SUITE 130
SHREVEPORL, LA 71107

JEFF & TAMMIL LOWE $3500.00
4319 MARLENA 8T
BORSIER CTTY, LA 71111

DOMN JONLES S500.00

PO, ROX 5030
BOSBILE CITY, T.A 71111

JOHN W. EVANS $500.00-
2320 BENTON RD
ROSSIER CITY, 1.A 71111

G & G THSTRIBUTING CORP. B300.00
PO BOX 6205

bOSSIER CITY, LA 71171-6295

PERCY HUBBARD $250.00
5075 SWAN LAKE BRI

BOSBIGR 1Y, LA 71111

CAREFREE JAMITORIAL SUPPLY £500.00
405 BARKSEDALL BLVD?
BOSSIER CITY, T.A 71111

STAN PALMER 550.00
2308 WESLEY CIRCLE

ROSSIER CITY, LA 71111

CIIARLIS SALLEY F L0000
POBOX 1534

SHREVRPORT, LA 71165 //

7



DATLE ANDERSON $200.00
PO BOX 5382
BOSSIER CITY, LA 71171-5382

F. RICHTARD 'ERNICT $300.00
5830 FERN
SHREVLEPORT, LA 71105

STOMEBRIDGE DEVLELOPMENTLL.C.  ES00.00
PO, BOX 72203
BOSSIER CITY, LA 71172

K-T0OM FARMS F200.00
1196 CATTLEMANS TRAIIL

BEMNTON, LA 71006

LA COMMITTEE FOR ACTION $250.00
620 NOR'TH 8T

BATON ROUGE, LA TOR02-5419

UMION PACIFIC RATLROAD 5300.00
1416 DODSE ST RM B30

OMAHA NE 63179-00H

DR. & MRS R. GARY MADDEN $250.00
34 DOVER CIRCLE

BOSSINR CITY, T.A F111-6001

LOUISTANA DEALERS ELECTION $250.00
ACTION COMM!TTEDL

1526 PICARDY AVE

BATON ROUGE, LA TOEDS

JACK & MARY BREWER F250.00
2303 TILMAN DE.
BOGEIGR CITY, 1.A 71111

FRANK STINEON 5250.00

P.O. BUX 52008
SHREVEPORT, LA 71135-2008

—
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TOMMY ROGGSE ALHL]
P.O. BOX |86
PLAIN DEALING, LA 71064

DLELTA PAC 525000
ONE AMERICAN PLACE, SUITE B5(3-A
BATON ROUGE, LA 70825

LA NURSING ITOME $250.00
POLITICAT ACTION COMMITILL
7844 QFFICE PARK BLVD
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809

MR & MRS RT3 HORMEMAN  §100.00
2307 ASHLAND 5T
BOSSIER CITY, LA 71111

JAMLUS BROWN, BUILDERS F200.00
1619 MMMIE DAVISITWY
BOSEIER CI1Y, LA 71112

GEORGIA-PACIFIC $250.00
AC, SKINMIIR PAREWAY
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256
BROWN BUILDERS $300.00
1619 JIMMIE DIAVIS HWY

BOSSIER CITY, 1L.A

LA RENTAL DEALERS F300.00
ARROC

200 GRFEMLEAVES BLYD SUITE 7
MANDEYILLE, LA 70448

LAMPAC £500.00
767 PLRETNS ROATD #100
BATON ROUGE, TORDE-4263

LEROY & REVERLY ELKING F250.00
0%30 EAST CHASE ClIR
SHREVEPORT, LA TI118

o
s

T
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JIn COOPER E500.00
B0, BOEX 54064
BOSSIER CITY, LA 71171-3464

SALVATORE CASCIO $250.00
3801 VIKING DR
BOSSIER C1TY, LA 71111

JOHNNY BENSON F250.00
207 WOOTDRIIN FL

ROSKPER CITY, LA 71111

GREG TILLEY £200.00

4302 EAST TEXAS
ROSSTER CITY, LA 71111

JACKIE AINSWORTH FRYL $250.00
BB 1IOPE 8T
SHREVEFDRT, LA 71161

NORTH LA PHYSICAL THERAPY $250.00
2006 PLANTATIOM DR -5 P ’
BOSSIER CITY, LA 71111
BILLY ROSS ROBINSON - © $10D.00 -
2410 BENTON RD 5

BOSSICR CITY, 1.A 71111

MM CASCIO $100.00
2288 BARKEDALL DLV}
BOSEIER C11Y, LA 71112

GARY BOSEILR FLO0.00
2303 MELRCGSE
RORSIER CITY, LA 71111

C. DEWITT & BUSAN CARUTIIERS E250.00
618 DUTH.EY DR
SHREYLEPORT, I.A 71104

BRIAM ASHLLY R50.00
PO, BOX 326
KEITHVILLL, LA 71047

10/




WANDA BENNEL'T $200.00
16 MEADOW CREEEK IR
BOSSIER CITY, LA 71111

HARRY SWANE FL00.00
4101 ASIIFORD CIRCLH
BENTON, LA 71106

KRYSTAL ALITO COLLISION, INC F200.00
P.0n BOX 6404
BOSSIER C1TY, LA 71171

RON & JOANNE FAYARD $300.00
30% GREFMNACRES BLVI2
BOSSIER CITY, 1.4 71111

SOUTHWESTLRN ELECTRIC POWER C1). 250,00
PO BOX 21106
SHREIYEPCRT, LA 71156-0002

LERSAL.SITTER® . . *  g3500
B24 JORDDAN SLITE 220 ; woOWOE
SHREVLPORT, LA 71101,

BAYER, CORP o C o $250.00
PHARMACEUTICAL DIVISION
WEST HAVEN, CT 06516-4175

LARKIN DEVELOPMENT CORF $250.00
PO DIAWER 5820
BOSSIER CITY, LA 71171-5820

SAMNDY M CIMING 525.00
46! SURREY RD
SHRLEEVEPORT, [LA 71105

EAGLE DISTRIBUTING OF SHREVEPORT $3500.00
PO ROX 8605
SHREVFPORT, 1.A 71148

ROBLERT W NORRIS $100.00
2308 DOUGLAS DR
BOSSILR CTTY, LA 71111

g




I A, BENSON
P.O.BOX 180
PRINCETON, LA 71067

THOMAS & MARY GLASS
439 MAYI'AIR DR
BOSEILR CITY, LA 71111

CEY MACHINE SERVICES, INC
LEBl WODDAIE BLVD
BA'ITIN ROUGE, 70806

TWIN CITIES CAR WASEH, INUC
2608 HAST TEXAS
BOSSIAR CITY, LA 71111

ADAMS & RELSE PAC
451 FLORDIA ST 19TH FLODR
BATON RO UGE, LA 7080117001

ROM LUMBRER O
FO.BOX 1] 1D
ALEXANDRIA, LA 71309-] 1 l D

§200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00

B2S0L00

-.._‘2'51 &

GEQRG AND LAURA HAWTHORNE $25 an

1917 LANDAU LANE
BOXXIER CITY, LA 71111

DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY
PO, BOX 2560
MIDLANIY, MT 48641-2360

$250.00

MAY 1999

SOUTHWLST AR CONDITIONING
& SNIEZET METAL

129 JEFFERSON B1.YD
LAFAYETTE, LA 70501

GAUTINER HOMIE, INC
P.O. BOX 60235
LAFAYETTY, LA 70501

F100.00

$100.00

/Q/;g




BAYOU HOUSING, INC 325000
P.O. BOX 508
CARENCROD, LA 70520

TECHIE MANUFACTURED HOUSING  $100.00
1611 WEST HWY 20
NEW IBLRIA, 1.A 70560

DENHAM SPRINGE HOUBING F100.00
1255 FLORIDA BLVD
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA 70726

GOLIEN RULL NS CO FIKLOO
712 ELEYENTH 8T
LAWRENCEVILLL, I1.1. 62439

LHBA PAC $300.00
359 T11IRD 8T
BATON ROUGE, LA 70801

GRORGE SUTTON o ES00.00
670 N. 7THST . vy T
BATON ROUGE, T.A 70802

JOE OR JAN BROWN T $250.00
5109 HUNTERS GROYL LN
ALEXANDRIA, LA 71303

TYRLTA PAC $150.00
ONE AMUERTCAN FLACE, SUITE $30-A
BATOM ROUGE, LA 708235

JAN OR MURRY HEBCRT £150.00
3117 SILYER BAND
BATON ROUGE, LA 70816

CIIARLES OR SUSAN HUSTMYRE 20000
1025 AUDVRON AVH
BATON ROUGL, 1A T080G

RANDALL OR CINDY MILLET F250.00

/_j//ﬁ”

47868 AMITE RiVLE RT
MAURIPAS, LA 70445




BILL CROW £150.00
POBOXIR0S
RUETON, 1.A 71273

DAVID TANNER £100.00
PO BOX 50133
LAFAYLYY, LA 70308

LA DEALERS LLBCTION ACTION COMM  $250.00
7526 PICARDY AVE
BATON ROUGE, T.A 70808

LOLIE I TIR&0, IR $100.00
ZM5 COLLEGE #30
BATCON ROUGL, T.A 70803

JONES, WALKFR, WAECHTER, $250.00
PLITEYRNT,CARRERE & DENFEGRE, L.L.P
4 UNITEDR PLAYA,

8555 PLAZA BLVD

5TH FLOOR f e

BATON ROLIGLE, LA 70809

MAGNOLLA MORIL.HOME- -~ COR100.00 -
TRANSPORT, TNC, : .
IO, BOX 1600

GOMNAALES, 70T07-1600

CMH HOMES, TNC $250.00
1.0 BOX 9790
MARYVILLE, TN 37802

¢ & WINVESTMENTS $1000.00
1984 AIRLINL THR
IWGSRIER CITY, LA 71111

REDMAN HOMES, TNC FL00.00
PO, BOX 1330
ATHIENE, LA 75751

GRANDYIEW FARMS o000
5400 AEXAR AVE, BAST
HAMILTOM, AL 35570

74




PIONEER HOUSING SYSTTEMETNC £100.00
P, ROXX 250
FITAGERALD. GA 31750

EDWARD I, HOBBE, IIDS, INC. 300,00
1780 NORTHWES L ITIGHWAY
GARLANI, TEXAS 75041

PROFESSIUNAL DENTURL CONSULTANT, INC. $300.00
4614 MONKIIOUSE DR,
SHREVISDRT, LA, 7114

PARKS AIR & HEAT, INC. $100.00
111 GREEM ROAD
WEST MONROE, LA 71291

I.A, COMMLTTEL FOR RESPONSIBLL GHOVERNMENT  5300.00
PO BOX 44341
BATON RDU(J]*’ I A TDE[M-

BUSINESE AFFAIRS RES :
575 §TIT ST
OUGE, Lﬁ 0802

AW $500.00

IIM TATMAN'S MORBILE HOMES, TNC., F250.00
15729 HWY 190
OPTLOLISAR, LA 70570

GULF COAR'T MOBILE HOMES $500.00
817 LOT 1 W. HWY 920
WNEW [BERTA, LA 70560

CRPI'A LOCAL PAC $300.00
E712HWY 23
BELLE CHASSKE, LA 70037

MAMUFACTURED HOUSBING P. A. C. $2500.00
4847 REVERL AYE.
RATOMN ROIIGE, LA 70808

IRVING SELBLR $S0.00

/ ,’77/5/

3425 GILRERT STE, 107
SHREVEPORT, LA 71104




MHES. 1IINDA MLUSLOW
313 CORTNNE CIR
SHREVEPORT.LA 71106

CHRRFTIIRSCH
'O BOX 3134
SHREVEPORT, LA 71133-3134

F100.00

$100.00




Campaipn Finance Reporl -- Contributions

B-23-9%
B-24-um
§-24-99
§-24-39
B-24-90
8-26-99
£-26-09
§-26-09
8-26-99
£-26-00
8-25-00
$-25-95
8-20-00
£-30-94
£.3-99
B-3-09
PR
9-3-99
0-6-9G
S--0%
9-§-99
Q-5-09
0-3-09
0-§-599
0-5-00
9-8-00
9-8-99
9-8-09
0890
9-8-00
9-8-00
9.8.90
9-13-99
9-13-59
G-13-95
0-13-9%
9.13-9%
Q-13-93
9-13-09
9-13-90
G-13-44
B-13-90
9-13-90

John Burns, 185 Pine Acres Dr. Haughton, La. 71047
Mike Roggs, 16 . Ridee Dr. Benter, La, 71006
TOLMAK PAC, '), Jiox 1707, Shtovcpoit
Rellseuth employees PAC, 365 Canal. R.0.La.

Cily Tele Coin, 110 Southwood, Bossicr, La

Bob MeArthur, 826 Frig, Shreveport, La.

Jean Bimpson, 1318 ShreviBarksdale Tlwy, Shrev. La
ROM Lumber, Bx 1110 Alexandris, La

EBXNON Company, Box, 551 1lousion, Tx.

Adley Enterprises, 3634 Greenacres [, Boasler,La
Alvin Alberl, 425 Westwood . Bosater, La

Matic Wissman, 2403 Melrose, Bossier, La

Jerry Ayres, 2270 Pine 1., Bossicr, La

Moman Kinsey, 401 Lidwards St Shreveport, T
Maxine Ldwards, 426 Summit, Bossier, La

Richard Yates, 2426 Chorch Hill, Bossier, La

Allen 13asa, 1290 Airline Dr. Bossier, Ia

Coyle Engincering,Benton J{ioad, Bossier, La

Meill Yarborough, 2501 Conrad, Possier, La

Declta PAC, One American Flace, Baton Rouge, La
Louigiata Horsemen PAC, 1535 Gentilly, NJO. La
Walter 0. Bighy, Jr., Box 5880, Bossier, T.a
Tommy Lockwood, 2321 Dimsilla Lane, HUIL | .a,
M. La. Rehab Therapy, 2206 Plantation D, Bossier,La
William/Carol Revenga, 231 Meny Lane, Benton, La
Iosiness Aflain: Rescarch, 575 8th 51, Baton Rouge
Opal Rainford, 9 Grace Lane, Bossier City, La
Darrel] Philtips, 3217 Impala Dr. Bossier, La

Janies Grant, 1523 Viesca, 13ossisr City, La

L. M. Barkedale, 2538 Northside, Bogsoier |.a

Ben Levy, 3825 Gilbert Ave., Shrevepon, La
MeMeer Lilectrie, 1505 Hamilton Rd. Bossiet.La
Profozeional Dentute, 4614 Monkhouse, Shrev, |.a
Browm Builders, 1619 Jimmiic Davis, Bossier, La
Ayurs [nstitite, hox 3841, Shreveport, La

IT] Clollege, 13944 Adrline 1wy, B, B La.

lilking Nissan, 1240 E. Bert Kouns, Shrey, La
Williany Mav[isld, Box 29187, Shrew. La.

Milton Williams, Box 3817, Shrev. La

Delta College, 7380 Lxchange, Baton Rouge, La
Magnolia 1.iquors, 508 JefTerson Hwy, W, (>, 1 4,
John Betle, 2711 1% Texas, Bossier, 1.a

American School of Business, Box 1004, Carthage, Tx.

17205

£200
230
%250
$250
$300
$100
$250
500
500
525
£20
f=0
ti0
500
F2s
$50
F10
230
3250
250
3250
5500
3250
5250
RE00
1,000
§10
F10
0
0
75
F2a0
$250
§250
F500
F100
5250
Fas0
F250
250
£230
£250
$250

PALC
PAC

BALC
PAC




41399
9-13-9%
9.13-99
2.13-949
9-13-94
9-13-99
0-13-99
5-13-99
0-14-99
Y-14-99
Ha 1400
9-14-59
9-14-99
9-14-9%
9-14-09
91400
4-14.50
9-14.09
9-14-55
97149
9.14.99
9-14-99
9-14-99
5.14-99
O-14-00
§-14-99
9-14-99

JW. Evans, 2520 Benton Rd. Bossier Cily, La.

Percy Hubbard, 5075 Swan Lake Road, Togsicr, La.
Browi Builders, 1619 Jimmie Daviz Hwy, Rossier, La
Diarrell's, 1964 Airline Drive, Bossicr, La

Ronnic Williams, 2618-A Wooddale, Daton Rouge, La.

Eastesn Colicge of Health, box 3149, Gulfport, Ma.
Gary Haoll, 469 E. Padk Manor, Lake Charles, La
Dewitt Caruthers, 934 Exie 81, Shreveport, la.

A Modica, 4600 Pele ModicaRd, Bossier, 1.4
Jease Lanicr, 3915 Parkway, Bozsier, Ta.

Cortez Bridges, 505 Parklene Dr., Bossicr, Ja.
Maxine Ramey, 3237 Carcline Dr. Bossier La

Ray Burgess, 221 Noreross 51, Bossler, L

Earl Monigomery, 151 Lakewoed Point, Bossier, La
Brian Ashley, Box 326, Keithville, La

Lanc Fittard, 3320 Youres Dr. Shrev. La

Robbiz’s Vel Supplics, 606 Stockwell, Bossicr, La
Tack Bailey, 2790 Fairfield, Shrevoport, La

T'rank Ferrell, 631 Milam, Shreveport, La
Wilkinson, Carmody, Box 1707 Sheeveport, La
Progressive Stamping, 4319 Marlena, Possier, La
Tontny Wilsen, 3018 Old Minden Rd. Bessier, La
Emerald Propettics, 400 Travis 81, Shreveport, Le
Viviana Properties, 2005 Landaw, Bossier, la
Dicxel Driving Acaderny, Rox, 36949, Sheev. La,
LCFA PAC, 1881 Wooddale, Baton Roupe, La.
Rervices of FNIT, 600 Jefferson, Lafavetle, La.
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